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Price
61.25 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7329

-6.20% (-4.05)

FR0000073298
IPS

Stuttgart

EUR

Other

Stock

2,653 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

61.20 EUR (60)
61.45 EUR (60)
66.10 EUR
66.10 EUR
60.80 EUR
65.30 EUR

100

6,260.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000073298&ID_NOTATION=6304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000073298&ID_NOTATION=6304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6704914e670410b00a772de8cfce13abf99330b29628cab126897a9a111a4601&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=29b83954ac7a33855&time=1713638934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41f30af468a199a0841fb0d0fc888295db7183a435864747aeda34776ba34a9f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8d37331f022d69fc&time=1713638934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2222ba6e30955212a4fd82191c8ff9bd866213e33bd0f81f230e3e95058f182c&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0926e650b3bddc754&time=1713638934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bae2e09da0ea06ee77792160e5563fd55ef8d25ab01471b83fc4d8b35c3a40b5&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ffb87e912256d4608&time=1713638934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=050cf63fb4e07e07c5edcd022b3068b221a71fc68de3f49e5eb84e94c4bc147d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=785c6e4146072df11&time=1713638934&tool=RSC

IPSOS S.A.

Details

2024/04/19 16:38:18

Price
61.25 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-6.20% (-4.05)

ISIN FR0000073298
Symbol IPS
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,653 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.20 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 61.45 EUR (60)
Open 66.10 EUR
High 66.10 EUR
Low 60.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 65.30 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 6,260.00
Number of trades 12
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +50.32% +17.45% +94.63%
Perf (abs.) +21.86  +9.70 +31.75
Beta 0.85 0.64 0.79
Volatility 22.73 25.68 27.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 65.90 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 64.99 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 60.16 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 52.11 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

20:29

16:38

08:00

17:30

08:05

Price

61.50 EUR

61.25 EUR

65.60 EUR

61.125 EUR

65.50 EUR

67.30 EUR (2024/04/09
55.35 EUR (2024/01/05
67.30 EUR (2024/04/09
41.04 EUR (2023/10/26

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 13

0.01 12

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252980

IPSOS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
02/22

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:00

08:05

15:38

17:36

08:11

19:33

65.60 EUR

65.50 EUR

67.97 USD

61.40 EUR

65.15 EUR

61.35 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

15.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185064

IPSOS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
IPSOS

99, Rue de L'Abbe Groult - 75739 Paris
Cedex 15

Telefon: + 33 1 53 68 19 45
Fax: + 33 153 68 01 82
E-mail: finance@ipsos.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:finance@ipsos.com
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